
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 9 By Councillor Lang for answer by the 

Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 6 February 2020 

   

Question (1) How many road and pavement defects have been reported 

to the Council in each month between January 2018 and 

January 2020. 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) How many Road and pavements defects were reported to 

the Council in each ward in (a) 2018 and (b) 2019. 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) When a resident uses the new online reporting system and 

registers for an update on a particular road or pavement 

defect already reported on the system, does this still count 

as a complaint? 

Answer (3)  
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